Mission Primary POC
Sea Trail Missions Amber Cathey
Communications Amber Cathey
Associate Pastor Bill Masciangelo
KMC KIDS Board Carrie Karns
Methodist Men David Stepp
Trustees David Beal
Nurture Doug Hammond
Discipleship Doug Hammond
SPPRC FM Swanson
AC Council Jay Barns
Women In Christ Jay Barns
Community Thanksgiving Jill Henry
Praise Team Josh Coley
Senior Ministry Judy Orrange
KMC KIDS Director Katie Carr
Squires Children's Ministry Katie Carr
Eph. 6 Youth Ministry Katie Carr
Worship Kay Cantley
AV Team Jason Ciaccia
Choir Layne Thompson
Church Secretary Lynn Wimpee
VBS Megan Bates
Pumpkin Patch Melinda Wood
Finance Melinda Wood
We Care Michelle Hammond
Admin Council Secretary Myra Ripley
Stephen Ministries Pam Hoard
Food Pantry Randy Farmer
Recreation TBD
Pastor Robert Harper
Lay Leadership Shawn Boykin
Associate Pastor Tim Reeves
Emmaus Tricia Beal
Newsletter Tyler Beggs

Email Address
missions@knightsvillemc.org
comm@knightsvillemc.org
pastorbill@knightsvillemc.org
kidsboard@knightsvillemc.org
methodistmen@knightsvillemc.org
trustees@knightsvillemc.org
nurture@knightsvillemc.org
discipleship@knightsvillemc.org
spprc@knightsvillemc.org
councilchair@knightsvillemc.org
methodistwomen@knightsvillemc.org
thanksgiving@knightsvillemc.org
praiseteam@knightsvillemc.org
seniorministry@knightsvillemc.org
kmckids@knightsvillemc.org
children@knightsvillemc.org
youth@knightsvillemc.org
worship@knightsvillemc.org
avdept@knightsvillemc.org
choir@knightsvillemc.org
secretary@knightsvillemc.org
vbs@knightsvillemc.org
pumpkinpatch@knightsvillemc.org
finance@knightsvillemc.org
wecare@knightsvillemc.org
councilsec@knightsvillemc.org
stephenministries@knightsvillemc.org
pantry@knightsvillemc.org
recreation@knightsvillemc.org
robert@knightsvillemc.org
layleader@knightsvillemc.org
pastortim@knightsvillemc.org
emmaus@knightsvillemc.org
newsletter@knightsvillemc.org
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